TCF Coriol is Mass Flowmeter
天信仪表集团有限公司
Tancy Instrument Group Co.,Ltd.
Table of content
1. Measurement principle ........................................................................................................................... 1
1.2. Mass and volume flow measurement ....................................................................................... 1
1.3. Density measurement .................................................................................................................2
1.4. Temperature measurement ........................................................................................................2

LEGEND:
.m g : Gas mass flow rate
a : Typical nominal flow recommended 0.2; maximum recommended 0.3ρ g : Gas density
c : Speed of sound in gas
d ：Inner diameter of the measuring tube
Note: The maximum gas flow rate can never be greater than the maximum liquid flow rate.
2.4. Zero stability
When the flow value is small and close to the declared minimum flow, the measurement accuracy and
repeatability will be affected to a certain extent.
Zero stability should be considered at this time , and the flow meter accuracy will depend on the formula:
Accuracy = (zero stability / flow value) × 100% .
Zero stability:
model
Nominal diameter Zero stability
mm Kg/h
TCF-U025 25 0.45
TCF-U050 50 2
TCF-U080 80 5
TCF-U100 100 12
TCF-U150 150 20
TCF Coriolis Mass Flowmter

10. Order information
10.1. Selection table
TYPE CODE INSTRUCTION
TCF FLOWMETER
PIPE TYPE U U TYPE PIPE
SIZE
025 DN25
050 DN50
080 DN80
100 DN100
150 DN150
MEASURING
MEDIUM
L LIQUID
G GAS
ACCURACYCLASS
1 CLASS 0.1
2 CLASS 0.15
3 CLASS 0.2
MEDIUM
TEMPREATURE
U -40~204C°
SENSOR MATERIAL 316L STAINLESS STELL
CONNECTION
R1 PN16 RF FLANGE
R3 PN40 RF FLANGE
R4 PN63 RF FLANGE
R5 PN100 RF FLAT FLANGE
RA ANSI CLASS150 RF FLANGE
RB ANSI CLASS300 RF FLANGE
BC ANSI CLASS600 RF FLANGE
Supply voltage
D 24V DC
A 220V AC
INPUT 0 NULL
OUTPUT
1 4-20mA +Hart+ Pulse+RS485
2 Expand 1 channel 4-20mA active output
3 Expand 1 channel 4-20mA passive output
ATEX
ELECTRICAL INTERFACE
N ANSI 1/2 NPT
M ISO M20*1.5
Transmitter 1 Integrated, aluminum alloy
2 Split type, made of aluminum alloy
NAMEPLATE
0 According to factory standard nameplate
1 Custom tag (with tag field on nameplate)
2 Stainless steel number plate
NULL NULL
S YES
PRESSURE Testing NULL NULL
P YES
Degreasing NULL NULL
D YES
TCF Coriolis Mass Flowmter
Material certificate NULL NULL
M YES
Cable length L Split type needs to mark the cable length
(unit: METER)05, 10, 15, 20 (special
requirements can be Customized
TCF Coriolis Mass Flowmter
Version number: V01-20250401
Tancy Instrument Group Co., Ltd.
A: No. 198, Hualian Road, Cangnan County Industrial Park， Wenzhou， Zhejiang
T: 0577-6885 6655
W: www.tancy.com
E : tancy@tancy.com
The company reserves the right to modify the instructions.